

R04(Rev)	27.30	LOCATION	IL: Columbia, Marketplace	REV: N on Rogers...
COLUMBIA- Centerville-Gilmore Lake- WATERLOO- Gall- COLUMBIA with Floraville-Paderborn Option + => 40.3(ish)				
MI TO	Cum MI	GO	ON	NOTES
	.00	R	VETERAN;S PKWY	from Marketplace N entrance
.52	.52	R	MAIN	
.46	.98	L	LEPP	
.08	1.06	R	METTER	
.95	2.01	R @ T	FERKEL	
.09	2.11	L @ T	CENTERVILLE > GILMORE LAKES	almost immediate jog right to stay on Centerville X 158 @ mile 3.75
2.87	4.98	L @ T	GILMORE LAKE	
.87	5.84	R @ Y / L	GILMORE LAKE > GILMORE LAKE	veer L @ EE to stay on GL
3.02	8.87	L @ T	GILMORE LAKE	COXEYVILLE on R
2.84	11.71	R @ T	FLORAVILLE > HAMACHER	FLORAVILLE-PADERBORN Optn goes L +13 miles
14.83	14.83	R	ROGERS [Waterloo]	
1.34	16.17	L	Country Club (gas station @3)	Laura stops here for services.
.27	16.44		X Hwy 3	
.69	17.13	R	MOORE	
1.47	18.60	L	GG	
1.16	19.76	R	GALL	
1.56	21.32	L@T / R	HANOVER / GALL	
3.55	24.87	X	HWY 3 onto MAIN (food)	2.3 miles back: L hwy 3 shoulder downhill
1.83	26.70	L	VETERANS	
.60	27.30	L	Marketplace	
FLORAVILLE-PADERBORN Optn, Adds 13 miles				
	.00	L @ T	FLORAVILLE	from cue= 11.71
.67	.67	R	WATERLOO	
2.41	3.08	X	X Floraville into Klein	
2.30	5.39	R @ T	Knab	
2.21	7.60	R @ T	Floraville (again)	
1.30	8.90	L	1st ST >BUSS BRANCH > MARTINI	in Paderborn
3.37	12.27	L	KOPP	stop sign
.5100	12.7800	R	KONARCIK > E 4TH	
2.9800	15.7600	R	ROGERS [Waterloo]	
.5000	16.26	straight	ROGERS [Waterloo]	REJOIN CUE

